DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
VERTICAL CABLE
951.696.7772 California
800.749.2447 Florida
845.391.8318 New York
Intertek
C US
OR
Rev. 11/2014
Specs subject to change without notice.
It is the sole responsibility of the user to have the most current specs.
SKU: 211-142/P/WH
14AWG 2 CONDUCTOR
PLENUM RATED
14/2 Stranded Bare Copper Conductors,
Unshielded with an overall jacket. Plenum
Rated, 1000ft, Pull Box
Conductor
Material   Bare Copper
Size    14AWG
Stranding    19 Strand
    (19x0.0142in., 19x0.361mm)
Conductors   2 Conductor
Insulation
Material   PL-PVC
Thickness   0.094 in. (2.38mm) Nominal
Colors    Black, Red
Ripcord   Yes
Jacket
Material    PL-PVC
Thickness   0.0173 in. (0.44mm) Nominal
Overall Diameter  0.222 in. (5.64mm) Nominal
Color    White
Electrical Properties
Temp. Rating    -20ºC ~ +75ºC
DCR Conductor   8.6 Ohms/Km. @ 20ºC
Ratings/Approvals
NEC Article 800, UL Subject 444, CMP/CL2P (UL), RoHS
Compliant
• Intercom Systems
• Security Systems
• Sound and Audio
• Power Limited Control Circuits
• Indoor Applications
• Supplied in a 1000ft Pull Box
Jacket
Insulation
Conductor2
1 Rip Cord